

**HAZELNUT LATTE**  
**NATURALLY AND ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED**  
**Does not Contain Hazelnuts.**

Serving Size:	12 fl. oz.	16 fl. oz.	20 fl. oz.
Calories	220	300	370
Calories from Fat	45	60	70
Total Fat (g)	5	7	8
Saturated fat (g)	3.5	4	5
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	20	25	30
Sodium (mg)	170	210	250
Total Carbohydrates (g)	33	46	58
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Sugars (g)	17	25	34
Protein (g)	11	13	16

Ingredients: Milk, Flavored Syrup (Sugar, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Caramel Color, Citric Acid), Brewed Espresso.

**ALLERGENS- CONTAINS:**



Our facilities produce products with peanuts, tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs and wheat. While we take steps to minimize the risk of cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe to consume for people with peanut, tree nut, soy, milk, egg or wheat allergies.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

